BREAKS50 (165x62x36mm) Mufa zelowa IP68

SKU
EAN
Kolor

Przekrdéj przewodu, min.
(mm?)

Przekroj przewodu, maks.

(mm?)

Temperatura pracy (°C)
Szerokos$¢ (mm)
Dlugos$¢ (mm)
Wysokos¢ (mm)
Stopien ochrony IP

Certyfikaty

Kod CN8

Opakowanie (szt.)

MBGO0050A24
4744397013453
Czarny

10

120

-201t0 +90 °C
165

62

36

IP68

EN 50393; EN 60529; RoHS
2011/65/EC

84842000

3
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